
Note: Cleaning may be altered if weather, surf or tidal conditions are 
unsuitable. To find out more, refer to the FAQs on our website.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Pool Closure Times 

3.01.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

10.01.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

17.01.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

24.01.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

31.01.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

7.02.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

14.02.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

21.02.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

28.02.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

6.03.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

13.03.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

20.03.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

27.03.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

3.04.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

10.04.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

17.04.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

24.04.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

1.05.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

8.05.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

15.05.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

22.05.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

29.05.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

5.06.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

12.06.24 Wednesday 12:00 AM 

 

 

 

Newcastle Baths Cleaning Schedule 
January to June 2024 

City of Newcastle Jan 2024 

https://newcastle.nsw.gov.au/explore/recreation/beaches-and-baths/ocean-baths

